Subsea Diver/ROV Pig Location
& Tracking System
Designed for a subsea environment, the CD42-
STS tracks moving pigs and locates stationary
pigs equipped with CDI’s standard line of
electromagnetic transmitters.
The CD42-STS may be implemented
to a maximum depth of 8,000 ft

 CD42-STS Fishtail ROV Handles allow
secure handling by ROV manipulator arms.
ORDERING INFORMATION Model: Part #:
CD42-STS Subsea Receiver Kit CD42-K11 81-05-0060-00
   includes: CD42-STS Subsea Pig Location & Tracking Receiver, D-Cell Alkaline Battery Pack, User Guide, Spare Screws, Spare O-Rings,
   and Carrying/Shipment Case
Close Proximity Antenna CD42-CPA 81-10-0075-00
Fishtail ROV Handles (pair) CD42-FSH 943-50-0003-01
Modular Subsea Pig Tracking System CD42-MSTS Contact CDI
CD42 Modular Subsea Pig Tracking System (MSTS)
The CD42 can be configured with a wide
variety of standard or custom handles, pipeline
mounts, and hangers to fit every application.